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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 13  Show Yards Only    - NISCA Points

Time P/F/S Relay

Men  200 Free Relay

2023 Blaine vs Spring Lake Park 1 Y A Relay SLPK 1/24/2023  1:33.51  333 F

Carson Holmquist (12) Griffin Gaspersich (12)Sam Clark (12) Braden Ripken (12)

2023 Blaine vs Spring Lake Park 2 Y A Relay BLNE -MN 1/24/2023   1:34.28  324 F

Jayce Dayton (12) Bradley Weishair (10)Benjamin Kurilla (10) Ryan Mackey (12)

Osseo vs. MG 3 Y A Relay MPGR -MN 1/5/2023   1:34.34  324 F

Aiden Freese (12) Thomas Botkin (11)Jeffrey Nordvold (9) Logan Cyr (12)

Osseo vs. MG 4 Y A Relay OSEO -MN 1/5/2023   1:34.66  321 F

Brendan Collins (12) Mason Krings (09)Brady Landstad (09) Alex Kosel (10)

Coon Rapids vs Elk River 5 Y A Relay ELKR -MN 1/26/2023   1:35.71  309 F

Matthew Katkov (11) Evan Streit (10)Spencer Damman (9) Hunter Wolcenski (11)

Centennial vs Blaine12.20.22 6 Y A Relay CENT -MN 12/20/2022   1:37.06  294 F

Max Scheurer (12) Joseph Murray (10)George Atkinson (12) Ben Condon (12)

Andover vs Centennial Boys' 22-23 7 Y A Relay ANDV -MN 1/19/2023   1:38.66  279 F

Joseph Karp (12) Raymond Maki (9)Rogan Ellis (8) Ryan Mickelborough (12)

Spring Lake Park vs Armstrong 8 Y A Relay RARM -MN 1/19/2023   1:39.21  273 F

Nathaniel T. Nelson (12) Elliot Suby (08)Abie B. Harris (10) Nikos R. Mandravelis (12)

Coon Rapids vs Anoka Crossover 9 Y A Relay ANKA 1/31/2023   1:39.68  270 F

Calvin Takkunen (12) Ethan Balikalaba (12)Levi Garberg (10) Morrison Vanderhoof (11)

Coon Rapids vs Anoka Crossover 10 Y A Relay CRPD -MN 1/31/2023   1:40.38  261 F

Mitch Thronson (11) Frank Denton (12)Connor Bueltel (11) Nolan Schultz (11)

Armstrong vs. Champlin Park 11 Y A Relay CHMP 2/2/2023   1:42.33  243 F

Alain K. Pham (12) Nash Woodward (10)Henry Finke (08) Jonah Abraham (12)

22-23 Boys Blaine vs Park Center 12 Y B Relay PRKC -MN 1/12/2023   1:46.18  210 F

Jackson Bennett (SO) Connor M. Hobot (SO)Henry Deuel (FR) Owen T. Ness (JR)
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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 13  Show Yards Only    - NISCA Points

Time P/F/S Relay

Men  200 Medley Relay

Spring Lake Park vs Maple Grove 1 Y A Relay MPGR -MN 2/2/2023   1:39.05  378 F

Gerrit Riekels (12) Logan Cyr (12)Gerrit De Looze (12) Thomas Botkin (11)

Centennial vs Maple Grove23 2 Y A Relay CENT -MN 1/26/2023   1:42.28  345 F

George Atkinson (12) Tyler Celotta (11)Max Scheurer (12) Ben Condon (12)

Spring Lake Park vs Elk RIver 3 Y A Relay SLPK 1/12/2023   1:44.85  321 F

Sam Clark (12) Gabriel Bacig (9)Braden Ripken (12) Eli Becker (11)

Elk River vs Andover 4 Y A Relay ELKR -MN 2/2/2023   1:47.67  294 F

Evan Streit (10) Deidric Walliczek (7)Matthew Katkov (11) Hunter Wolcenski (11)

Osseo vs. Andover 5 Y A Relay OSEO -MN 12/14/2022   1:49.41  279 F

Alex Kosel (10) Brendan Collins (12)Mason Krings (09) Brady Landstad (09)

Centennial vs Blaine12.20.22 6 Y A Relay BLNE -MN 12/20/2022   1:49.50  276 F

Jayce Dayton (12) Brady Lease (12)Quang Pham (12) Ryan Mackey (12)

Coon Rapids vs Blaine 7 Y A Relay CRPD -MN 1/5/2023   1:49.95  273 F

Mitch Thronson (11) Jackson Ling (10)Frank Denton (12) Nolan Schultz (11)

Anoka vs Champlin Park 1.12.23 8 Y A Relay ANKA 1/12/2023   1:50.45  270 F

Ewan McAllister (12) Jack Diehl (11)Calvin Takkunen (12) Abe Olson (10)

Armstrong vs. Champlin Park 9 Y A Relay RARM -MN 2/2/2023   1:50.64  267 F

Nathaniel T. Nelson (12) Charlie T. Kujak (10)Nikos R. Mandravelis (12) Abie B. Harris (10)

CPHS vs Andover 10 Y B Relay CHMP 1/26/2023   1:50.78  267 F

Kip Helmrick (07) Hugh Nightingale (10)Alain K. Pham (12) Gavin Head (11)

MGSH vs ANDOVER 11 Y A Relay ANDV -MN 1/12/2023   1:51.89  258 F

Andrew Haglund (12) Ryan Mickelborough (12)Rogan Ellis (8) Raymond Maki (9)

Park Center vs Osseo 12 Y B Relay PRKC -MN 2/2/2023   2:03.23  171 F

Nigel H. Dyalsingh (JR) Owen T. Ness (JR)Jackson R. Chapman (JR) Henry Deuel (FR)
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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 13  Show Yards Only    - NISCA Points

Time P/F/S Relay

Men  400 Free Relay

Spring Lake Park vs Maple Grove 1 Y A Relay MPGR -MN 2/2/2023 x 3:15.41  384 F

Logan Cyr (12) Rodrigo Rodriguez (10)Thomas Botkin (11) Gerrit Riekels (12)

Anoka vs Osseo 1.26.23 2 Y A Relay OSEO -MN 1/26/2023   3:28.13  312 F

Alex Kosel (10) Mason Krings (09)Brady Landstad (09) Brendan Collins (12)

Elk River vs Blaine 3 Y A Relay ELKR -MN 1/19/2023 x 3:30.84  297 F

Hunter Wolcenski (11) Spencer Damman (9)Bjorn Pederson (8) Matthew Katkov (11)

Centennial vs Blaine12.20.22 4 Y A Relay CENT -MN 12/20/2022 x 3:32.33  288 F

Ben Condon (12) George Atkinson (12)Alex Larkin (11) Max Scheurer (12)

Centennial vs Blaine12.20.22 5 Y A Relay BLNE -MN 12/20/2022   3:33.23  285 F

Jayce Dayton (12) Nolan Peterson (10)Bradley Weishair (10) Ryan Mackey (12)

Spring Lake Park vs. Coon Rapids 6 Y A Relay SLPK 12/15/2022 x 3:33.26  285 F

Sam Clark (12) Braden Ripken (12)Carson Holmquist (12) Nathan Krotzer (11)

Coon Rapids vs Anoka Crossover 7 Y A Relay CRPD -MN 1/31/2023   3:36.36  267 F

Mitch Thronson (11) Nolan Schultz (11)Jackson Ling (10) Nate Larson (12)

Andover vs Centennial Boys' 22-23 8 Y A Relay ANDV -MN 1/19/2023   3:36.41  267 F

Joseph Karp (12) Raymond Maki (9)Andrew Haglund (12) Ryan Mickelborough (12)

CPHS vs Andover 9 Y B Relay CHMP 1/26/2023   3:40.11  249 F

Jonah Abraham (12) Henry Finke (08)Kip Helmrick (07) Alain K. Pham (12)

Coon Rapids vs Anoka Crossover 10 Y A Relay ANKA 1/31/2023   3:40.33  249 F

Morrison Vanderhoof (11) Abe Olson (10)Jack Diehl (11) Ewan McAllister (12)

Armstrong vs. Champlin Park 11 Y A Relay RARM -MN 2/2/2023   3:40.63  246 F

Christopher J. Callen (11) Elliot Suby (08)Nathaniel T. Nelson (12) Nikos R. Mandravelis (12)

Park Center vs Osseo 12 Y B Relay PRKC -MN 2/2/2023  3:57.86  168 F

Connor M. Hobot (SO) Henry Deuel (FR)Jackson Bennett (SO) Nigel H. Dyalsingh (JR)


